Town of Medley
Emergency Repalr Sanitary Sewer Project
Medley ITE-2019-014
Bid Opening Date: October 15, 2019 at 4:05 PM
Project funded by Utilitles Department of The Town of Medley

BID TABULATION & EVALUATION REPORT

Summary of Bid Proposals Received

Rank: Apparant Low Bladar F] 3 3 EOR
V ENGINEERING &
BID NO. 2019-14 CONSULTING National Water Main )
BIDDER: >»> Metro E BIDDER: ¢ 3 i i r's O Probabl
elro Express > CORPORATION Miami, BIDDER: >>> Cleaning Co. BIDDER: »>> Pabon Engineering, Inc. s0 of Cost
_ - Florida
Itemn MAP REPAIR ADDRESS BREAK
No PAGE D LOCATION Description of Work Quantity | Unit | Unit Price Bid Amount Quantity Unit Unit Price Bid Amount Quantity Unit Unit Price Bid Amount Quantity Unit Unit Price | Bid Amount Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount
1 NO.
T gl Lump Lump Lump Lump Lump Lump Lump Lump Lump Lump To Be Determined
NiA NIA Me | i of al
1 NiA NiA and 1 of all work Sum 1 Sum 3 30,000.00 Siim 1 Sum S T.400.00 Sum 1 Sum s 10,000.00 Sum 1 Sum s 25,000.00 Siim 1 Sum By Contractor
Pump Station 300 - Town of Medley
i NW 89th Ave & Two (2) 6" diameter sewer lateral connection repairs with Top Hat pipe lining. One «
2 2 a0 NW 100t Ter,  MH304toMH303 | at 122 1. and the other at 151 ft. from MH 304. Mainline is 10" diameter. MOT EA 2 $420000 | S 840000 EA 2 $7.00000 | S 14,000.00 EA 2 $4,60000 | $ 9,200.00 EA 2 $1150000 | §  23,000.00 EA 2 $ 560000 §  11,200.00
g Included.
Pump Station MCC - Town of Medley
LL1-MCC-1-2-D NW 95th Ave. & MH MCC-22-1-2-D | Three (3) 6 diameter sewer lateral connection repairs with Top Hat pipe lining at "
3 5 LL2-MCC-1-2-D NW 101st Si to 57 ft., 123 ft. and at 221 fi. from manhole MCC-22-1-2-D. Mainline is 8" diameter. EA 3 $4,200.00 5 12.600.00 EA 3 $7,000.00 -3 21,000.00 EA 3 $4,600.00 § 13,800.00 EA 3 $10,500.00 3 31.500.00 EA 3 $ 560000 5 16,800.00
LL3-MCC-1-2-D ¥ MH MCC22-1-1 MOT Included
MH MCC-22-1-2-D 8° diameter mainline pipe replacement (MH to MH). Repair to be conducted in
L NW 95th Ave. & three (3) phases (120 LF EA). Reestablishment of laterals. Dewatering allowed for
4 6 PR-MCC-1-1 NW 101st SL to repair and or excavation. To include Type | pavement full fane repair and LF 360 $185.00 $ 66,600.00 LF 360 $240.00 $ 86.400.00 LF 360 $340.00 $ 122,400.00 LF 360 $330.00 $ 11880000 LF 360 $ 25000 $  90.000.00
MH MCC22-1-2 A
restoration. MOT Included.
Pump Station FEC-1 - Town of Mediey
NW 116th Way & FEC-1-4-1 and FEC{ One (1) 6" diameter sewer lateral connachon repair with Top Hat pipe lining at 175 3 ]
5 3 LLAFECA4 Do ok R; 114 i u{mJMH FEC-1-4-1. Mainline is 8" s T il 9 EA 1 $4,20000 | S 4,200.00 EA 1 $6.20000 | § 6,200.00 EA 1 $500000 | S 5,000.00 EA 1 $10,50000 [ §  10,500.00 EA 1 $  560000| § 560000
Pump Station FEC-2 - Town of Mm:lllwI
One (1) 6” diameter sewer lateral connection repair with Top Hat pipe lining at
i : MW 116th Way &  MHFEC-2-3-1to | =2.5ft. from MH FEC-2-3-1. One (1) 6" diameter sewer lateral connection repair :
6 4 LL1-FEC-2 NW 106th Ter.  MHFEG-2-1-2-D | with Top Hat pipe lining at ~0.5 . from MH FEC-2-1-2-D. Mainline is 8" diameter. EA 1 §4.20000 | 4.200.00 EA 1 $600000 | $ 6.000.00 EA 1 $500000 | § 5,000.00 EA 1 §1050000 | §  10.500.00 EA 1 $§ 580000 §  5600.00
MOT Included.
6" diameter lateral is located at 62 i, from FEC-2-2-5. Lateral Break is located al =]
NW 118th Way & MH FEC 2-2-51to | 86 ft from the cleanout towards the mainline. No dewatering, only wel condition : .
7 8 PR-FEC-2-2-5 NW 102nd Rd. MH FEC-2.2.4 repair and excavation. To include Type | pavement full lane repair and restoration. LF 10 $850.00 5 8,500.00 LF 10 $600.00 5 5,000.00 LF 10 $2,675.00 3 26.750.00 LF 10 $1,100.00 $ 11,000.00 LF 10 - 800.00| S 8,000.00
Mainline is 8 diameter. MOT Included.
Pump Station 703 - Town of Medley
NW 122nd St & MH 703:5 to 8" diameter mainline point repair at =74 ft. from MH 703-5, Dewatering allowed for
8 7 PR-T03-5 s ; repair and or excavation. To include Type | pavement full lane repair and LF 10 $800.00 $ 8,000.00 LF 10 $600.00 $ 6,000.00 LF 10 $273500 | $ 27,350.00 LF 10 $1,00000 | §  11,000.00 LF 10 $ 600.00| & 6,000.00
ysco Way. MH 703-4 ion. MOT Included. ; ' L UUUL
OTHER COSTS
] Bonds and Insurance (INCLUDED IN ALL BID ITEMS) NA
10 Mair of Traffic (INCLUDED IN ALL BID ITEMS) NIA
Subtotal (ltems 1 -8): $ 142.500.00 $ 153,000.00 5 219.500.00 $  241,300.00 $  143,200.00
11 Contingency 10% (items 1-8) NOT INCLUDED IN THIS CONTRACT NIA
TOTAL BID AMOUNT (CORRECTED): $  142,500.00 $ 153,000.00 H 219,500.00 § 24130000 §  143,200.00
SUBMITTED BID AMOUNT (AS WRITTEN): $142,500.00 $153,000.00 5218,500.00 3241,300.00
Discrepancy: £0.00 $0.00 50,00 £0.00 $143,200.00
OTHER BIDS RECEIVED
Rank BIDDER'S NAME | Location Bid Amount CERTIFICATION:
5 E&M Equipment, Corp. §253,557.36 Thereby cerfily to the Town of Mediey thal this Bid Tabulation and Evaluation is a e rep tation and y of the Bids opened on Oclober 15, 2019 for Town of
- - Medley Bid No. ITB 2019-014, Emergency Repair Sanitary Sewer Project. All bids were evaluated by the Technical Review Committee meeting at the Town of Medley
6 Ric-Man Intemation, Inc. $405.500.00 Utility Department on October 17, 2019 al 10:00 AM.
%ﬂa (;/@MM JON7/ 5
Rodney Carrero-8antana PE, CFJf, LEED AP 14 [
Snubbs Consuiting, inc.
i
10/21/2019 WS-0142 - EMERGENCY REPAIR SANITARY SEWER PROJECT Bid Tabulalian Page 1



